
Please note: Below are the dates for the meetings in 2015 / 2016. The schedule of meetings 
is currently under review, so will not necessarily follow this pattern in 2016 / 2017. 

 

Dates for Governors Meetings and Visits 2015/2016 
 

Thursday 24th Sept 5.00 Full Governing Body 

Thursday 8th Oct 3.30 Curriculum 

Thursday 8th Oct  4.45  
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises 

    

Thursday 5th Nov 9.00 – 12.00 Governors’ Visit 

Thursday 5th Nov 3.00  Pay Committee 

Thursday 5th Nov 3.30  
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises 

Thursday 12th Nov 3.30 Curriculum  

Thursday 19th Nov 5.00 

Full Governing Body 
This will be a self-evaluation 
training and development 
session 

Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 28th Jan 3.30 Curriculum 

Thursday 11th Feb  3.30 
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises  

    

Tuesday 23rd Feb 10.15 – 12.30 Governors’ Visit 

Thursday 25th Feb 5.00 Full Governing Body 

Thursday 10th Mar 3.30 Curriculum 

Easter Holidays 

Thursday 21st April 3.30  
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises 

Friday 22nd April 10.15 – 12.30 Governors’ Visit 

Thursday 28th April 3.30 Curriculum 

Thursday 19th May 3.30 
Finance, Personnel & 
Premises 

Thursday 26th May 5.00 Full Governing Body 

    

Thursday 23rd June 3.30 Curriculum 

Thursday 14th July 5.00 Full Governing Body 

 


